
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 166.4 290.0 0

2 Bradley Kendall Liberal High School 169.0 240.0 0

3 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 171.0 215.0 0

4 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 170.5 205.0 0

5 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 171.4 185.0 0

6 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 171.0 155.0 0

7 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 166.4 385.0 0

2 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 170.5 325.0 0

3 Bradley Kendall Liberal High School 169.0 315.0 0

4 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 171.0 295.0 0

5 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 171.0 280.0 0

6 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 171.4 255.0 0

7 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 166.4 255.0 0

2 Bradley Kendall Liberal High School 169.0 215.0 0

3 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 171.0 215.0 0

4 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 171.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 170.5 200.0 0

6 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 171.0 175.0 0

7 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 166.4 930.0 10

2 Bradley Kendall Liberal High School 169.0 770.0 8

3 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 170.5 730.0 6

4 CONNOR WELLS Washburn Rural 171.0 725.0 4

5 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 171.4 645.0 2

6 Cesar Saludes Wichita East High School 171.0 610.0 1

7 Austin Marcellus Liberal High School 171.0 0 0


